Join a **Legendary** Team



SEMA Equipment is southeast Minnesota's official John Deere dealership and home to over 200 rural-lifestyle-loving team members - all working to provide Legendary Products and Legendary Service.

Join our team today!

OPEN POSITIONS

St. Charles

Precision Ag Specialist Small Ag & Turf Sales Representative Ag Sales Representative

Grand Meadow

Small Ag & Turf Sales Representative Ag Service Technician



Wanamingo

Location/Sales Manager
Parts Sales Associate
Small Ag/Turf Service Technician
Ag Service Technician
Ag Sales Representative
Service Clerk



Northfield

Parts Sales Associate Ag Service Technician

Plainview

Ag Service Technician

Equal Opportunity Employer

Apply Online at www.semaequip.com